

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A S H O K M E N O N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10848/2009

RAMANDEEP SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Katyain, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g

O R D E R

Advocate, Dr. Kailash Chand proposes to appear for Respondent Nos. 3 and 4 and seeks time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit. The counsel for the Respondent Nos. 6 to 10 and 12 to 14 also seeks time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Respondent No.5 is also represented. Service of notice no remains to be completed on respondent Nos. 1 and 2. Await service of notice on them.
List the matter on 16-11-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar