

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10848/2009

RAMANDEEP SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 18/12/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.
Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar,
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv
Ms. N. Kumari Sinha, Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv
Mr. Aljo K. Joseph, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete on all the Respondents. Respondent Nos. 3, 4, 7 to 11, 13 and 14 have appeared and filed counter affidavits. Counsel appearing for Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 5 seeks further time to file counter affidavit. Four weeks time granted, as a last chance. Thereafter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS