

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10848/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2008 in CWP No.
5232/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAMANDEEP SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pardeep Dahioya, Adv.
Ms Shiel Sethi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. V Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv
Mr. Rajiv, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Pabbi, AAG
Ms. Shikja Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let the rejoinder affidavit be filed within four
weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[N.B. Dhyani]
Court Master