

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7169 OF 2010

RAMANDEEP SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 21/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(In chamber)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhalor, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. V. Saslaw Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv
Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite notice dated 12.09.2011, learned counsel for the appellants as well as Respondent Nos.1-6 and 12 have not yet filed statement of case. Hence, their right to file statement of case is forfeited.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[SSR Krishna]
Assistant Registrar