

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7169/2010

RAMANDEEP SHARMA (DEAD) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 54127/2009 - exemption from filing o.t.

IA No. 95326/2009 - exemption from filing o.t.

Date : 18-01-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.  
Mr. Mahima Benepuri, Adv.  
Mr. Atri Roy Choudhury, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay, Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nupur Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, AOR  
Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv R. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. vijay Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Yadav Narendra Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(JATINDER KAUR)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)